Perfect for when you need to:
• �Store or back up photos,
movies, music and documents
• �Carry files with you while
on-the-go
• �Access your files with both PC
and Mac® computers
Capacities 320GB, 500GB, 750GB, 1TB, 1.5TB

Free your files.
With the included NTFS driver for Mac®, you can now interchangeably store and access files from PC and Mac
computers without reformatting. The NTFS driver is simply installed once on your Mac computer, allowing it to
access and store files in a PC compatible format*.
* Reformatting to HFS+ required to use backup software for Mac or Time Machine® software
Extend your content beyond the PC.
The GoFlex ultra-portable drive is the heart of the GoFlex Storage System, and by combining it with other
GoFlex Storage System products you can enjoy your content on your TV, access files from any PC or Mac
computer on your network, from a mobile device or via the internet while on-the-go.
Highlights
• USB 3.0 or USB 2.0 plug-and-play
• Works with PC and Mac® computers
• Optional FireWire® 800 or powered eSATA or access content over the network and on TV
• 3-year limited warranty
Region Product Interface Color Capacity Model Number UPC Code Multi-pack UPC
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 320GB STAA320301 763649022740 10763649022747
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Silver 320GB STAA320302 763649023334 10763649023331
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 500GB STAA500301 763649022795 10763649022792
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Silver 500GB STAA500302 763649023341 10763649023348
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Blue 500GB STAA500303 763649023358 10763649023355
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Red 500GB STAA500304 763649023365 10763649023362
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 750GB STAA750301 763649022832 10763649022839
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 2.0 Black 1TB STAA1000301 763649022849 10763649022846
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 500GB STAA500305 763649029138 10763649029135
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Silver 500GB STAA500306 763649029145 10763649029142
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Blue 500GB STAA500307 763649029152 10763649029159
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Red 500GB STAA500308 763649029169 10763649029166
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 750GB STAA750302 763649029084 10763649029081
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 1TB STAA1000302 763649028292 10763649028299
APAC GoFlex Drive Kit USB 3.0 Black 1.5TB STAA1500301 763649028315 10763649028312
Product Dimensions Drive only: 4.33in L x 3.27in W x 0.59in D (110mm x 83mm x 15mm), Weight: 0.33lb (0.15kg)
Drive and adapter: 4.92in L x 3.27in W x 0.59in D (125mm x 83mm x 15mm)
Product Dimensions